
 
 

2022-2023 WATER CHARGES 

2022-23 ADMINISTRATION CHARGES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Discounts of Administration Charges may apply in some instances) 

AREA 
Access 
Charge 

$/ML p.a. 

Usage 
Charge 

$/ML 

Member 
Usage 
Charge 

$/ML 

Palm Tree Creek - Cattle Creek 

Palm Tree Creek - Pipeline 

42.08 

61.43 

4.41 

7.70 

4.19 

7.31 

Palmyra 53.58 38.64 36.70 

Riparian 37.34 3.43 3.26 

Septimus 58.40 54.88 52.14 

Silver McGregor - Creeks 

Silver McGregor - Pipeline 

48.32 

50.32 

45.60 

45.84 

43.32 

43.54 

Service Administration Charge 

Issue of Disclosure Statement 
(section 155 of the Water Act 
2000) 

Not applicable 

Seasonal Water Assignment $112.00 per application 

Meter Installation Certification 
(non-PVMutual) 

$108.00 per hour / per attempt 

Non routine meter reading $108.00 per hour 

All other services Hourly rates available on 
application 


