

2022-2023 WATER CHARGES

AREA	Access Charge \$/ML p.a.	Usage Charge \$/ML	Member Usage Charge \$/ML
Palm Tree Creek - Cattle Creek	42.08	4.41	4.19
Palm Tree Creek - Pipeline	61.43	7.70	7.31
Palmyra	53.58	38.64	36.70
Riparian	37.34	3.43	3.26
Septimus	58.40	54.88	52.14
Silver McGregor - Creeks	48.32	45.60	43.32
Silver McGregor - Pipeline	50.32	45.84	43.54

2022-23 ADMINISTRATION CHARGES

Service	Administration Charge	
Issue of Disclosure Statement (section 155 of the <i>Water Act 2000</i>)	Not applicable	
Seasonal Water Assignment	\$112.00 per application	
Meter Installation Certification (non-PVMutual)	\$108.00 per hour / per attempt	
Non routine meter reading	\$108.00 per hour	
All other services	Hourly rates available on application	

(Discounts of Administration Charges may apply in some instances)